
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:20:10pm
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Event 15a: JM17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 70 Max WOODROFFE (JM17) 2:25.384
Half Lap 12.929 (1)

Lap 1 21.506 21.506 (1)
Lap 2 16.997 38.503 (1)
Lap 3 17.440 55.943 (1)
Lap 4 17.968 1:13.912 (1)
Lap 5 17.973 1:31.885 (1)
Lap 6 18.032 1:49.918 (1)
Lap 7 17.869 2:07.788 (1)
Lap 8 17.596 2:25.384 (1)

2. 65 Flynn KESTLE (JM17) 2:36.384 +11.000
Half Lap 13.626 13.626 (2)

Lap 1 22.837 22.837 (2)
Lap 2 17.756 40.594 (2)
Lap 3 17.805 58.399 (2)
Lap 4 17.996 1:16.395 (2)
Lap 5 18.055 1:34.451 (2)
Lap 6 18.956 1:53.408 (2)
Lap 7 21.140 2:14.548 (2)
Lap 8 21.836 2:36.384 (2)


